Position

Coordinator, Assessment

Center

Test Administration Clerk

Test Administration Clerk

Test Administration Clerk

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant |l

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Assessment and
Matriculation

Assessment and
Matriculation

Assessment and
Matriculation

Assessment and
Matriculation

Assessment and
Matriculation

Assessment and
Matriculation

Assessment and
Matriculation

Total Wages

$92,430

$71,218

$66,142

$61,878

$4,322

$3,919

$1,524

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$40,769
$25,106
$35,287
$23,262
$17

$0

$19



