Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator, Assessment Center		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Assessment and Matriculation	\$92,430	\$40,769
Test Administration Clerk		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Assessment and Matriculation	\$71,218	\$25,106
Test Administration Clerk		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Assessment and Matriculation	\$66,142	\$35,287
Test Administration Clerk		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Assessment and Matriculation	\$61,878	\$23,262
Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Assessment and Matriculation	\$4,322	\$17
Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Assessment and Matriculation	\$3,919	\$0
Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Assessment and Matriculation	\$1,524	\$19